
 SEMESTER 2

 AMG1O1 Music - Guitar - Open  ADA1O1 Drama - Open  ENL1W1 English - Destreamed  AMI1O1 Music Instrumental - Open

 AVI1O1 Visual Arts - Open  ALC1OF Integrated Arts - French Immersion  PPL1O3 Healthy Active Living - Males - Open  CGC1WF Exploring Canadian Geography -  French Immersion

 CGC1WI Exploring Canadian Geography -Destreamed  AVI1O1 Visual Arts - Open  PPL1O4 Healthy Active Living - Females - Open  CGC1W1 Exploring Canadian Geography - Destreamed

 ENL1W1 English - Destreamed  CGC1W1 Exploring Canadian Geography - Destreamed  SNC1W1 Science - Destreamed  ENL1W1 English - Destreamed

 FIF1DF French Immersion - Inclusive Academic  ENG1L1 English - Essential  TCJ1O5 Construction Tech (Woodworking)- Open  TCJ1O5 Construction Tech (Woodworking) - Open FSF1D1 Core French - Inclusive Academic

 FSF1D1 Core French - Inclusive Academic  ENL1W1 English - Destreamed  TCJ1O6 Construction Tech (Electrical) - Open  TCJ1O6 Construction Tech (Electrical) - Open  MTH1W1 Mathematics - Destreamed

 MTH1W1/G Mathematics - Destreamed/Gifted  FSF1D1 Core French - Inclusive Academic  TFJ1O5 Hospitality & Tourism - Open  TFJ1O5 Hospitality & Tourism - Open  MTH1W1 Mathematics - Destreamed

 PPL1O4 Healthy Active Living - Females - Open  MTH1W1 Mathematics - Destreamed  TMJ1O5 Manufacturing (Welding) - Open  TMJ1O5 Manufacturing (Welding) - Open  PPL1O3 Healthy Active Living - Males - Open

 SNC1W1 Science - Destreamed  PPL1OF Healthy Active Living - French Immersion  TTJ1O5 Transportation (Auto) - Open  TTJ1O5 Transportation (Auto) - Open  SNC1W1 Science - Destreamed

 SNC1W1 Science - Destreamed  SNC1W1/G Science - Destreamed/Gifted

 CHC2DF Canadian History - French Immersion  CHC2D1/G Canadian History - Academic/Gifted  AVI2O1 Visual Arts - Open  CHC2D1 Canadian History - Academic

 ENG2D1/G English - Academic/Gifted  CHC2D1/2P1 Canadian History - Academic/Applied  BEP2O1 Launching and Leading a Business - Open  CHC2P1 Canadian History - Applied

 FIF2DF French Immersion - Academic  CHV2O1 Civics - Open  GLC2O1 Careers - Open  CHV2O1 Civics - Open GLC2O1 Careers - Open  ENG2D1 English - Academic

 MAT2L1 Math - Essentials  ENG2D1 English - Academic  CHV2OF Civics - French Immersion GLC2OF Careers - French Immersion  ENG2P1 English - Applied

 MFM2P1 Math - Applied  ENG2L1 English - Essential  ENG2P1 English - Applied  MPM2D1 Principles of Math - Academic

 MPM2D1 Principles of Math - Academic  GLC2O1 Careers - Open  CHV2O1 Civics - Open  GLC2O1 Careers - Open CHV2O1 Civics - Open  PPL2O3  Healthy Active Living - Males - Open

 PAF2O4 Personal Fitness Activities - Females - Open  PAF2O3 Personal Fitness Activities - Males - Open  MFM2P1 Foundations of Math - Applied  SNC2P1 Science - Applied

 SNC2D1 Science - Academic  SNC2D1/2P1 Science - Academic/Applied  MPM2D1 Principles of Math - Academic  TAS2O1 Women in the Trades (Grade 10-12) - Open

 TFJ2O1 Culinary Arts - Open  TCJ2O1 Construction Technology (Woodworking)- Open  SNC2D1 Science - Academic  TAS2O1 Women in the Trades (Grade 10-12) - Open

 TTJ2O1 Transportation (Auto)- Open  TFJ2O1 Culinary Arts - Open  TPJ2O1 Health Care - Open

ADA3M1 Dramatic Arts - College/Uni.  AMI3M1 Music Instrumental - College/Uniersity  AEA3OF Integrated Arts - French Immersion  AWQ3M1 Arts: Photography - College/Uni. 

AMG3O1 Music - Guitar - Open   BMI3C1 Business: Marketing - College  AVI3M1 Visual Arts - College/Uni.  BDI3C1 Business: Entrepreneurship - College

 BAF3MD Finan. Accounting (Dual Credit) - Coll/Uni.  MBF3C1 Foundations of Math - College  CLU3M1 Canadian Law - College/Uni.  MBF3C1 Foundations of Math - College

 CGF3M1 Geography Forces of Nature - College/Uni.  NBE3U1 English - University  FSF3U1 Core French - University  NBE3C1 English - College

 PPL3O3 Healthy Active Living - Male - Open  PAD3O1 Outdoor Activities - Open  HSP3C/U1 Intro to Anthro/Psych/Soc. - College/University  PAF3O3 Personal Fitness Activities - Males - Open

 SBI3U1 Biology - University  SPH3U1 Physics - University  MCF3M1 Functions & Applications - College/Uni.  PAF3O4 Personal Fitness Activities - Females- Open

 SCH3U1 Chemistry - University  MCR3U1/G Functions - University/Gifted  SCH3U1 Chemistry - University

 TCC3E2 Carpentry- Workplace  TCC3E2 Carpentry- Workplace  MEL3E1 Math - Workplace  TDJ3M1 Tech. Design - College/Uni.

 TCE3E2 Electrical- Workplace  TCE3E2 Electrical- Workplace  NBE3U1 English - University  TPJ3M1 Health Care - College/Uni.

 TFJ3C2 Culinary Arts - Cooking - College  TFJ3C2 Culinary Arts- Cooking - College  PAF3O3 Personal Fitness Activities - Males - Open  TWJ3E1 Woodworking - Workplace

 TMJ3C2 Manufacturing/Welding- College  TMJ3C2 Manufacturing/Welding- College  SBI3C/U1 Biology - College/University

 TTA3C2 Transportation (Auto) - College  TTA3C2 Transportation (Auto) - College  SVN3E1 Environmental Science - Workplace

 TGJ3M1 Communication Technology - College/Uni.

 TXJ3E1 Hairstyling & Aesthetics - Open

ADA4M1 Dramatic Arts - College/Uni.  AMI4M1 Music Instrumental - College/Uniersity  BOG4E1 Business: Managing a Business - Workplace  BBB4M1 International Business - College/Uni.

AMG4E1 Music - Guitar - Workplace  BOH4M1 Business Leadership: Mgt. Fund. - College/Uni.  ENG4U1 English - University  ENG4C1 English - College

 ENG4C1 English - College  ENG4E1/OLC English - Workplace/OSSLC - by invitation only  FIF4UF French Immersion - University  HSE4M1 Equity and Social Justice- College/Uni.

 ENG4U1 English - University  HIP4O1 Personal Life Mgt. - Open  FSF4U1 Core French - University  SBI4U1 Biology - University 

 HZT4U1 Philosophy - University  HSB4U1 Challenge & Change - University  MAP4C1 Foundations of Math - College  SPH4U1 Physics - University

 MCV4U1 Calculus & Vectors - University    MCV4U1 Calculus & Vectors - University  SCH4U1 Chemistry - University  TDJ4M1 Tech. Design - College/Uni.

 MDM4U1 Math of Data Management - University  MDM4U1 Math of Data Management - University  SES4U1 Earth and Space Science - University  TWJ4E1 Woodworking - Workplace

 PAF4O3 Weight Training - Males - Open  PAF4O4 Personal Fitness Activities - Females  - Open  TGJ4M1 Communication Technology - College/Uni.

 TFJ4C2 Culinary Arts - Cooking -  College  TFJ4C2 Culinary Arts - Cooking - College  TXJ4E1 Hairstyling & Aesthetics - Open

 TPJ4MD Health Care - (Dual Credit) -   College/Uni.  CGR4MD Env & Resource Mgt - (Dual Credit) College/University  PLF4M1 Rec & Leadership (Outdoor Ed) - College/Uni

 CWE2O9 Co-Op - Open  CWE2O9 Co-Op - Open

 CWE4O9 Co-Op - Open  GPP3O1 Peer Tutoring GPP3O1 Peer Tutoring

GPP3O1 Peer Tutoring GPP3O1 Peer Tutoring
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